

CLARA MAASS MEDICAL CENTER A TASTEFUL EXPERIENCE

Monday, November 4, 2024 | claratasteful.org
Nanina's In the Park | 540 Mill Street | Belleville, NJ 07109

SPONSORSHIPS		
	Title Sponsor - \$25,000 • Package fully customizable	
	Celebration Sponsor - \$15,000 • 20 Guests • Name on event signage and website • Digital Journal Full-Screen Ad	
	Main Event Sponsor - \$10,000 • 15 Guests • Name on event signage and website • Digital Journal Full-Screen Ad	
	Platinum Sponsor - \$7,500 • 10 Guests • Name on event signage and website • Digital Journal Full-Screen Ad	
	Gold Sponsor - \$5,000 • 6 Guests • Name on event signage and website • Digital Journal Half-Screen Ad	
	Silver Sponsor - \$2,500 • 4 Guests • Name on event signage • Digital Journal Half-Screen Ad	
	Bronze Sponsor - \$1,500 • 2 Guests • Name listed in Digital Journal	
	Event Ticket - \$300 x tickets	
DI	GITAL EVENT JOURNAL	
	Digital Journal Full-Screen Ad - \$600 • Artwork measures 7" H x 12" W	
	Digital Journal Half-Screen Ad - \$300 • Artwork measures 7" H x 6" W	

■ Name listed in Digital Journal - \$150

Company		
Contact Name		
Address		
City	State Zip	
Phone	Cell	
Email		
For recognition purposes, please list as:		
I/We are unable to attend, please accept this donation of \$		
Payment Methods:		
\square Check \square Please charge my card		
Enclosed is my payment of \$		
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCar	rd 🗆 American Express 🗆 Discover	
Credit Card Number		
Exp. Date	CVV Code	
Name on Card		
Billing Address		
Authorized Signature		
Make checks payable to: Clara Maass Foundation		
Return with this form to: Clara Maass Foundation One Clara Maass Drive, B		

Clara Maass Foundation
One Clara Maass Drive, Belleville, NJ 07109
Shannon.Odonnell@rwjbh.org
Phone: 973-450-2908 | Fax: 973-844-4970

*Email artwork by October 28 to Shannon.Odonnell@rwjbh.org



Clara Maass Medical Center

Contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Clara Maass Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization, tax id # 22-2132516. Social Affair Permit 119436